
#32 Girls Javelin
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Ariel SO Southside

2 SCOTT, Curriyah SR Southside

3 LOVE, Amara SO Nation Ford

4 BROWN, Minnae FR Rock Hill

5 HATTEN, Kamya SR Southside

6 WILCOX, Keili FR Sumter

7 LIU, Joanna SO River Bluff

8 CROOK, Candra SR Northwestern

9 HEATLEY, Jordan FR Northwestern

10 WALKER-DUWHITE, Is SO Rock Hill

11 COOK, Brianna JR South Pointe

12 WILLIAMS, Zoey FR Sumter

13 REAGAN, Annie SO Nation Ford

Flight 2 of 2

1 BELL, Zaria SR South Pointe

2 BROWN, Kymyia SR York

3 REED, Kyasia SR Northwestern

4 MCGEE, Hayven JR Sumter

5 SEAY, Ava SO Fort Mill

6 EUDY, Kaitlyn SO Nation Ford

7 COLTEY, Katherine SR York

8 CLARK, Willa JR Fort Mill

9 KARNILOWICZ, Julia SR Rock Hill

10 CASTO, Patton SO River Bluff

11 NICHOLS, Shakiya SR South Pointe

12 LYDON, Sienna SR Fort Mill

13 CHISHOLM, Chantel SR York

#31 Boys Javelin
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 CUBBEDGE, Edison FR Northwestern

2 SMITH, Christopher JR Southside

3 DIXON, Zycchaeus JR Southside

4 BUCKMIRE, Joshua JR Southside

5 ROBINSON, Kyle SO South Pointe

6 SHARPER, Thomas SO Sumter

7 WELLS, Caleb SO Sumter

8 JANES, Zach SR Northwestern

9 MOSS, Caiden FR York

10 WILLIAMS, Hayden JR Andrew Jackson

11 REAGAN, Joseph FR Nation Ford

12 MCKINLEY, AJ SR York

13 CLYBURN, Gabriel SR Andrew Jackson

14 ROCCA, Preston SO South Pointe

Flight 2 of 2

#31 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 LOWERY, Jordan SO Sumter

2 MOBLEY-MEULMAN, SO Rock Hill

3 BEUCH, Hayden SO Rock Hill

4 HARTMAN, Bryce JR Fort Mill

5 BEY, Dakota SO Nation Ford

6 GOWER, Jack JR Nation Ford

7 BOJANOWSKI, Wyatt SO Rock Hill

8 MAYS, Liam Tanner SO Fort Mill

9 HARRIS, Kendric SR Northwestern

10 MOSS, Zack SR York

11 BLANKENSHIP, Russel SO Fort Mill

12 BRACKETT, Boyd JR South Pointe

13 HELDRETH, Lane SR River Bluff

14 BLOSE, Blaine SR River Bluff

#20 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROSEBORO, Janiya FR Northwestern

2 TAYLOR, Jenna Belle SO York

3 SMITH, Candace FR Northwestern

4 HUNTER, Sierra SO South Pointe

5 MCCLURKIN, Zoe SO Rock Hill

6 WILLIAMS, Aubrey SO Fort Mill

7 SHOOK, Ava FR York

8 REED, Kathryn JR Rock Hill

9 COLTEY, Katherine SR York

10 LEWIS, Zoey SR Nation Ford

11 WHEELER, Alana JR Palisades High School

12 DOSWELL, Kate FR Nation Ford

13 CARNEVALE, Sophia SO Fort Mill

14 COUSAR, DeeEra SO South Pointe

15 JONES, Marisa SO Fort Mill

16 ANDERSON, Kavae FR South Pointe

17 JENNINGS, McKenzie JR Rock Hill

18 JACKSON, Bryleigh SO Northwestern

19 VALDEZ, Lael SR Nation Ford

#19 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 KURTZ, Landon JR Fort Mill

2 WINCHESTER, Jordan FR South Pointe

3 RAVELO, Jordan SO Palisades High School

4 MCMULLEN, Jamarion SR South Pointe

5 CATOE, Savion FR Lancaster

6 GLOVER, Cameron SR Nation Ford

7 GUTHRIE, Delonte SR York
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#19 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 HOPPER, Hollis SO York

9 MAYS, Liam Tanner SO Fort Mill

10 WASHINGTON, Garrick SR Northwestern

11 HARDEN, Devrick 8 Andrew Jackson

12 SAWYER, Daniel JR Northwestern

13 RAY, TyRon SO River Bluff

14 THOMPSON, Kolben FR Rock Hill

15 JACKSON, Daniel SO River Bluff

16 PUTMAN, Byron SO Northwestern

17 JOHNSON, Neale SO Nation Ford

18 SOWELL, Elyjah SR Andrew Jackson

19 BLACKMON-WILSON, I JR Andrew Jackson

20 WRIGHT, AhrickÂ SR River Bluff

21 ANDERSON, Deshawn SO Rock Hill

22 ROBINSON, Channing SR South Pointe

23 DAHMER, Jordan SR Rock Hill

#22 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 GRUPP, Bela SO Fort Mill

2 SHARPE, Kitty SO South Pointe

3 IBISATE, Llargi "Moon" SO York

4 DISMUKES, Ellie FR York

5 BACK, Mary Parker FR Rock Hill

6 DAWSON, Celena FR Sumter

7 CASON, Callahan JR Rock Hill

8 O'HARA, Lily JR Fort Mill

9 FAIRCLOTH, Catherine JR South Pointe

10 TAYLOR, Jenna Belle SO York

11 YANG, Danika SR Southside

12 TOMLIN, Serenity SO Sumter

13 PRESSLEY, Christina JR Rock Hill

14 PADGETT, Caroline SR Nation Ford

15 IRICK, Allison JR Sumter

16 HOFFMAN, Rileigh FR River Bluff

#21 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 JENNINGS, J'Von SR South Pointe

2 CABRERA, Derek JR Sumter

3 SCARBOROUGH, Noa SO Northwestern

4 FREEMAN, Porter SO Northwestern

5 SMITH, Jackson JR Fort Mill

6 PEELER, Blake JR Nation Ford

7 BENTOS-PEREIRA, Ad JR Northwestern

8 BRITT, Cameron JR Sumter

#21 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 JOYNER, Gavin SR South Pointe

10 TISDALE, Jonathan JR Rock Hill

11 WALKER, Michael SO Sumter

12 HAMMOND, Chase JR Fort Mill

13 PALMER, Isaiah JR Rock Hill

14 HOPKINS, Jonathan SR Rock Hill

#24 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 GOODMAN, Alayna 8 Lancaster

2 DUTCHER, Miranda FR Palisades High School

3 WILLIAMS, Mia FR Fort Mill

4 STEGALL, McKenzie FR York

5 ROCKEYMORE-CREW SO Rock Hill

6 ALLEN, Shanya SR Southside

7 LOVE, Mi'Lazia FR York

8 INGRAM, A'Merrianna SO York

9 JOHNSON, Melody SO College Prep Leadershi

10 GRIFFITH, Cheyenne SO Sumter

11 VANSTOCKEN, Sydne FR Fort Mill

12 HICKS, Sheriyah SR Sumter

13 WILDLY, Sarah SR Rock Hill

14 MCCLURKIN, Imani JR Rock Hill

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUNTER, Sierra SO South Pointe

2 ATKINS, Nasiya SR Southside

3 WAITERS, Brianna 8 Lancaster

4 POLLOCK, Addison FR Nation Ford

5 DAVIS, Amaya FR Nation Ford

6 WADE, D'mya SO Andrew Jackson

7 BONNETT, Makayla SR Sumter

8 ORR, Jacinda JR South Pointe

9 THOMAS, Camryn SR Fort Mill

10 ERVIN, Alayah SR Northwestern

11 BOWINS, Trinity SR Northwestern

12 COUSAR, DeeEra SO South Pointe

13 DZINOMURUMBI, Nok JR River Bluff

14 VALDEZ, Lael SR Nation Ford

#23 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 JENNINGS, J'Von SR South Pointe

2 JOHNSON, Neale SO Nation Ford

3 CATOE, Savion FR Lancaster

4 MASON, Akevy SO York

5 OWENS, Damere SO Southside
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#23 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 SPURGEON, Jonathan FR Northwestern

7 THOMAS, Braylon SO Fort Mill

8 JOHNSON, Corey JR Sumter

9 GRIGGS, Isaiah SR Fort Mill

10 GUTHRIE, Delonte SR York

11 FLOURNOY, Michael JR Fort Mill

12 SHERMAN, Dashun SO Southside

13 MARSHALL, Seth SR Andrew Jackson

14 FEWELL, Elijah JR South Pointe

15 DAVIS, Ayden JR York

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALLES, Colin SO Southside

2 RAY, TyRon SO River Bluff

3 STOCKUNAS, Duncan SO Rock Hill

4 BARZ, Lucas SO Nation Ford

5 USSERY, Cullen SR Andrew Jackson

6 WRIGHT, AhrickÂ SR River Bluff

7 ROBINSON, Channing SR South Pointe

8 COOPER, AJ SR Rock Hill

9 GLOVER, Cameron SR Nation Ford

10 BURRIS, Jayden JR Northwestern

11 JACKSON, Daniel SO River Bluff

12 EDWARDS, Frederick SR Sumter

13 BLACKMON-WILSON, I JR Andrew Jackson

14 DAHMER, Jordan SR Rock Hill

15 BURRIS, Jaylen JR Northwestern

#26 Girls Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 CAROTHERS, Jyra JR Rock Hill

2 WASHINGTON, Amaya SO South Pointe

3 MCCLURKIN, Imani JR Rock Hill

4 WAITERS, Brianna 8 Lancaster

5 WILDLY, Sarah SR Rock Hill

6 HUNTER, Sierra SO South Pointe

7 ROBINSON, Heavenly FR York

8 THOMAS, Camryn SR Fort Mill

9 BOWINS, Trinity SR Northwestern

10 DOSWELL, Kate FR Nation Ford

11 CARNEVALE, Sophia SO Fort Mill

12 ORR, Jacinda JR South Pointe

13 VALDEZ, Lael SR Nation Ford

14 JONES, Marisa SO Fort Mill

15 POLLOCK, Addison FR Nation Ford

#25 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 GUTHRIE, Delonte SR York

2 DUNCAN, Monquarius SO York

3 SPURGEON, Jonathan FR Northwestern

4 PARSON, Nelson FR College Prep Leadershi

5 CANUPP, Kason FR Rock Hill

6 KURTZ, Landon JR Fort Mill

7 MCPHERSON, Malachi FR College Prep Leadershi

8 HALL, Debo JR York

9 COOK, Josiah JR Palisades High School

10 JENNINGS, J'Von SR South Pointe

11 WASHINGTON, Garrick SR Northwestern

12 PIKE, Riley JR Nation Ford

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAILEY, Tyrell SO Southside

2 ERVIN, Evan JR South Pointe

3 SOWELL, Elyjah SR Andrew Jackson

4 JACKSON, Daniel SO River Bluff

5 MAYS, Liam Tanner SO Fort Mill

6 JONES-TUCKER, Jonq SR Southside

7 EDWARDS, Frederick SR Sumter

8 FEWELL, Elijah JR South Pointe

9 GLOVER, Cameron SR Nation Ford

10 HOUSTON, Jamiar JR Southside

11 COOPER, AJ SR Rock Hill

12 ANDERSON, Deshawn SO Rock Hill

#28 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 DYER, Rodjanae SO Sumter

2 JOHNSON, Jiltoria SO Andrew Jackson

3 GRUBBS, Irene FR Rock Hill

4 CRAWFORD, Keira JR College Prep Leadershi

5 ALLEN, Trinity SO Southside

6 BURBANK, Katherine SO Northwestern

7 ANDERSON, Ariel SO Southside

8 LOVE, Amara SO Nation Ford

9 KANDIL, Jana FR Nation Ford

10 HALL, Mikka 8 Lancaster

11 REED, Kyasia SR Northwestern

12 CLYBURN, Nataliya FR Lancaster

13 BURRIS-WHITESIDES, JR York

14 JOHNSON, Mikhayah SR College Prep Leadershi

15 MCGEE, Hayven JR Sumter

16 GRAMBY, McKenzie FR Northwestern

Flight 2 of 2
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#28 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 LYDON, Sienna SR Fort Mill

2 MCILWAIN, LaResha SO Andrew Jackson

3 PEEPLES, De'Myha SR Andrew Jackson

4 KARNILOWICZ, Julia SR Rock Hill

5 HAYWARD, Grace SR South Pointe

6 STEWART, Faith SR Lancaster

7 BROWN, Kymyia SR York

8 STERLING, Imani SO Rock Hill

9 CASTO, Patton SO River Bluff

10 WILSON, Ta'leesa SR Sumter

11 CLARK, Willa JR Fort Mill

12 ANDERSON, Armonie SO Southside

13 EUDY, Kaitlyn SO Nation Ford

14 NICHOLS, Shakiya SR South Pointe

15 BELL, Zaria SR South Pointe

16 CHISHOLM, Chantel SR York

#27 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Tylike SR College Prep Leadershi

2 MOBLE, Trustin SR Lancaster

3 MESSANT, Obed SO College Prep Leadershi

4 MCMULLEN, Danijay SO Northwestern

5 KIRK, Jamarian SR Lancaster

6 BOULWARE, Christian SO Lancaster

7 MCGINNIS, Shayne FR College Prep Leadershi

8 CAMERON, Austin FR York

9 SMITH, Lorenzo SR Nation Ford

10 HAUSER, Isaiah SR Nation Ford

11 STUBENRAUCH, Cam FR Fort Mill

12 WILLIAMS, Jaden SO Southside

13 FULLER, Devin SR Southside

14 MCKINLEY, AJ SR York

15 FUNDERBURK, Ryan JR Rock Hill

16 KELLEY, Zy'Quaz FR Sumter

17 MURRAY, Darren SR Southside

18 ANTHONY, Derrick SR Andrew Jackson

Flight 2 of 2

1 HATHAWAY, Adam FR Fort Mill

2 DRAYTON, Savyion SO Nation Ford

3 FEWELL, Jadon SR South Pointe

4 HARTMAN, Bryce JR Fort Mill

5 PICKETT, Andre SO Northwestern

6 BELL, Davon SR River Bluff

7 ANDERSON-KEITH, Ke JR Sumter

8 TAYLOR, Jamal SR Sumter

#27 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 CLYBURN, Gabriel SR Andrew Jackson

10 WALKER, Zosh JR Northwestern

11 BLOSE, Blaine SR River Bluff

12 MOSS, Zack SR York

13 SHOOK, Mark SR Rock Hill

14 BRACKETT, Boyd JR South Pointe

15 WILLIAMS, Hayden JR Andrew Jackson

16 WILSON, Matthew JR Rock Hill

17 HELDRETH, Lane SR River Bluff

18 MCMOORE, Alexavier SR South Pointe

#30 Girls Discus
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 CRAWFORD, Keira JR College Prep Leadershi

2 REED, Kyasia SR Northwestern

3 JOHNSON, Jiltoria SO Andrew Jackson

4 HATTEN, Kamya SR Southside

5 ANDERSON, Armonie SO Southside

6 CLYBURN, Nataliya FR Lancaster

7 ALSTON, Shamiya FR Sumter

8 JOHNSON, Mikhayah SR College Prep Leadershi

9 KANDIL, Jana FR Nation Ford

10 LOVE, Amara SO Nation Ford

11 KING, Natayla JR Lancaster

12 LIU, Joanna SO River Bluff

13 FRICKE, Leah FR Fort Mill

14 PEEPLES, De'Myha SR Andrew Jackson

15 SAMBUCO, Anna-Kate SO Rock Hill

16 MCGEE, Hayven JR Sumter

17 WASHINGTON, Aniyah JR Sumter

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRAMBY, McKenzie FR Northwestern

2 ROSEBOROUGH, La'N FR Lancaster

3 KARNILOWICZ, Julia SR Rock Hill

4 ANDERS, Emily SO Fort Mill

5 EUDY, Kaitlyn SO Nation Ford

6 MCILWAIN, LaResha SO Andrew Jackson

7 STERLING, Imani SO Rock Hill

8 BROWN, Kymyia SR York

9 BURRIS-WHITESIDES, JR York

10 CASTO, Patton SO River Bluff

11 COOK, Brianna JR South Pointe

12 ANDERSON, Ariel SO Southside

13 BURBANK, Katherine SO Northwestern

14 CLARK, Willa JR Fort Mill

15 BELL, Zaria SR South Pointe
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#30 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

16 NICHOLS, Shakiya SR South Pointe

17 CHISHOLM, Chantel SR York

#29 Boys Discus
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 CUBBEDGE, Edison FR Northwestern

2 SMITH, Lorenzo SR Nation Ford

3 MESSANT, Obed SO College Prep Leadershi

4 KIRK, Jamarian SR Lancaster

5 BOULWARE, Christian SO Lancaster

6 BROWN, Tylike SR College Prep Leadershi

7 HOLMES, Jamian JR Southside

8 WILLIAMS, Jaden SO Southside

9 CAMERON, Austin FR York

10 JANES, Zach SR Northwestern

11 BRACEY, Devonte SR Andrew Jackson

12 MCKINLEY, AJ SR York

13 BUTTERS, Patrick FR Sumter

14 MCGINNIS, Shayne FR College Prep Leadershi

15 BLANKENSHIP, Russel SO Fort Mill

16 GEDDINGS, Cooper FR Sumter

17 KELLY, Tavarus SO Andrew Jackson

18 MOSS, Zack SR York

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARD, Justin FR Fort Mill

2 BEUCH, Hayden SO Rock Hill

3 ANDERSON-KEITH, Ke JR Sumter

4 HARRIS, Kendric SR Northwestern

5 HARTMAN, Bryce JR Fort Mill

6 BEY, Dakota SO Nation Ford

7 DRAYTON, Savyion SO Nation Ford

8 BLOSE, Blaine SR River Bluff

9 CLYBURN, Gabriel SR Andrew Jackson

10 BOJANOWSKI, Wyatt SO Rock Hill

11 HELDRETH, Lane SR River Bluff

12 MILES, Peyton SR Lancaster

13 FEWELL, Jadon SR South Pointe

14 BRACKETT, Boyd JR South Pointe

15 BROCKINGTON, Princ JR Rock Hill

16 MURRAY, Darren SR Southside

17 BELL, Davon SR River Bluff

18 MCMOORE, Alexavier SR South Pointe

#10 Girls 4 x 1600m Relay
 10:00 AM
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 1

2A 5 Andrew Jackson (A) A

3A 3 South Pointe (A) A

4A 1 Nation Ford (A) A

5A 2 Fort Mill (A) A

6A 4 Rock Hill (A) A

7A 6 Northwestern (A) A

#9 Boys 4 x 1600m Relay
 10:00 AM
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 1

1A 7 Lancaster (A) A

1B 15 South Pointe (B) B

2A 5 South Pointe (A) A

2B 13 Andrew Jackson (A) A

3A 3 Northwestern (A) A

4A 1 Nation Ford (A) A

5A 2 River Bluff (A) A

6A 4 Fort Mill (A) A

7A 6 Rock Hill (A) A

8A 8 Northwestern (B) B

8B 16 Fort Mill (B) B

#14 Girls 1600m SMR
 11:00 AM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Palisades High School (A) A

4 Northwestern (A) A

5 South Pointe (A) A

6 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Southside (A) A

3 York (A) A

4 Nation Ford (A) A

5 River Bluff (A) A

6 Fort Mill (A) A

7 Andrew Jackson (A) A

8 Rock Hill (A) A

#13 Boys 1600m SMR
 11:00 AM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Northwestern (B) B

3 Nation Ford (A) A
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#13 Boys 1600m SMR (cont'd)
 11:00 AM
Lane Team

4 Andrew Jackson (A) A

5 Fort Mill (A) A

6 Rock Hill (B) B

Section 2 of 2

2 Sumter (A) A

3 South Pointe (A) A

4 River Bluff (A) A

5 Palisades High School (A) A

6 Southside (A) A

7 Rock Hill (A) A

8 Northwestern (A) A

#17 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles
 11:30 AM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Rock Hill (A) A

4 South Pointe (A) A

6 Southside (A) A

#18 Boys 440m Shuttle Hurdles
 11:30 AM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Southside (A) A

4 South Pointe (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Nation Ford (A) A

4 Rock Hill (A) A

6 Northwestern (A) A

#2 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
 12:00 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 South Pointe (A) A

4 York (A) A

5 Lancaster (A) A

6 Andrew Jackson (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Rock Hill (A) A

2 River Bluff (A) A

3 Northwestern (A) A

4 Nation Ford (A) A

5 Northwestern (B) B

6 Rock Hill (B) B

7 Palisades High School (A) A

#2 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
 12:00 PM
Lane Team

8 Fort Mill (A) A

#1 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
 12:00 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

2 Rock Hill (B) B

3 Palisades High School (A) A

4 Andrew Jackson (A) A

5 Southside (A) A

6 Nation Ford (A) A

7 Rock Hill (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 South Pointe (A) A

2 Lancaster (A) A

3 River Bluff (A) A

4 Northwestern (B) B

5 Northwestern (A) A

6 York (A) A

7 Sumter (A) A

8 Fort Mill (A) A

#16 Girls 4000m DMR
 12:20 PM
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 1

1A 7 Rock Hill (A) A

2A 5 Northwestern (A) A

3A 3 York (A) A

4A 1 River Bluff (A) A

5A 2 Nation Ford (A) A

6A 4 Fort Mill (A) A

7A 6 Andrew Jackson (A) A

8A 8 South Pointe (A) A

#15 Boys 4000m DMR
 12:20 PM
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 1

1A 7 Rock Hill (B) B

1B 15 Fort Mill (A) A

2A 5 Rock Hill (A) A

2B 13 Northwestern (B) B

3A 3 South Pointe (A) A

4A 1 River Bluff (A) A

5A 2 Nation Ford (A) A
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#15 Boys 4000m DMR (cont'd)
 12:20 PM
Alley Hip Team

6A 4 Northwestern (A) A

7A 6 Lancaster (A) A

8A 8 York (A) A

8B 16 Andrew Jackson (A) A

#12 Girls 800m SMR
 1:00 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Sumter (A) A

4 Northwestern (A) A

5 York (A) A

6 Southside (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Andrew Jackson (A) A

3 Nation Ford (A) A

4 Palisades High School (A) A

5 River Bluff (A) A

6 Fort Mill (A) A

7 South Pointe (A) A

8 Rock Hill (A) A

#11 Boys 800m SMR
 1:00 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Andrew Jackson (A) A

4 Southside (A) A

5 Sumter (A) A

6 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Palisades High School (A) A

2 Rock Hill (A) A

3 Fort Mill (A) A

4 River Bluff (A) A

5 South Pointe (A) A

6 York (A) A

7 Nation Ford (A) A

8 Northwestern (A) A

#4 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Sumter (A) A

4 South Pointe (A) A

5 Andrew Jackson (A) A

Section 2 of 2

#4 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

1 Rock Hill (A) A

2 Southside (A) A

3 Palisades High School (A) A

4 Nation Ford (A) A

5 River Bluff (A) A

6 York (A) A

7 Fort Mill (A) A

8 Northwestern (A) A

#3 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Sumter (A) A

4 Palisades High School (A) A

5 York (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Andrew Jackson (A) A

2 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

3 Northwestern (A) A

4 Nation Ford (A) A

5 River Bluff (A) A

6 South Pointe (A) A

7 Rock Hill (A) A

8 Fort Mill (A) A

#8 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 1

1A 7 Rock Hill (A) A

1B 15 Andrew Jackson (A) A

2A 5 Northwestern (A) A

3A 3 Nation Ford (A) A

4A 1 River Bluff (A) A

5A 2 Fort Mill (A) A

6A 4 Northwestern (B) B

7A 6 Fort Mill (B) B

8A 8 South Pointe (A) A

#7 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Alley Hip Team

Section 1 of 1

1A 7 Northwestern (A) A

1B 15 York (A) A

2A 5 Rock Hill (A) A

2B 13 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

3A 3 Nation Ford (A) A

3B 11 Lancaster (A) A

4A 1 Fort Mill (A) A
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#7 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Alley Hip Team

5A 2 River Bluff (A) A

6A 4 Fort Mill (B) B

7A 6 Rock Hill (B) B

7B 14 South Pointe (A) A

8A 8 Northwestern (B) B

8B 16 Andrew Jackson (A) A

#6 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 South Pointe (A) A

4 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

5 Fort Mill (A) A

6 Palisades High School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Andrew Jackson (A) A

2 Northwestern (A) A

3 Rock Hill (A) A

4 Nation Ford (A) A

5 River Bluff (A) A

6 York (A) A

7 Southside (A) A

8 Lancaster (A) A

#5 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 College Prep Leadership Academy (A) A

4 Fort Mill (A) A

5 Andrew Jackson (A) A

6 South Pointe (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Lancaster (A) A

2 Northwestern (A) A

3 Sumter (A) A

4 River Bluff (A) A

5 Rock Hill (A) A

6 Southside (A) A

7 Nation Ford (A) A

8 Palisades High School (A) A
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